
CANBERRA

CITIPAC

Home to some of the 

finest museums, 
galleries and theatres 
in the country, unveil 
an abundance of 
national cultural 
treasures during your 
visit to Australia’s 
capital city.

(Co no. 197501001345 / 23070-H) (KPK/LN 0424) (International & Domestic)

LE I SURE



4D3N CANBERRA CITIPAC
Travel from now till 31 Mar 2023 • Book from now till 15 Mar 2023 [PC: AUS-16117]

Terms & Conditions � Prices shown are per person in Australia Dollars (AUD) and a minimum of 2 adults travelling together. � Payment in Ringgit Malaysia, 
subject to prevailing BSR at time of payment. • Prices are correct at the time of printing, and subject to change without prior notice. • Confirmation of 
reservations are subject to availability of rooms at time of booking. � Prices are strictly not valid during special events, fairs, conferences and peak period. 
Surcharge will be advised upon booking confirmation. • Any unutilized services included in the package are non-refundable, non-exchangeable & 
non-transferable. • Holiday Tours and its suppliers' standard terms & conditions apply.

ITINERARY 
Day 1: CANBERRA ARRIVAL

On arrival, go through airport formalities, meet your driver and transfer to the hotel for 

check-in. Free time to explore the city on your own.

Day 2: CANBERRA TOUR  

After breakfast, make your way to the National Museum of Australia for the 1-hour Building & 
Architecture Tour. The National Museum of Australia brings to life the rich and diverse stories of 
Australia through compelling objects, ideas and events. With focus on Indigenous histories and 

cultures, European settlement and interaction with the environment. Join us on this tour to 

discover the stories and meanings hidden in the Museum building, design and landscapes.

Tour operates daily at 10am and 2pm. Closed on 25 Dec 2022.

Day 3: CANBERRA

Day at leisure for you to explore the city on your own.

Day 4: CANBERRA DEPARTURE

Free till the transfer to airport for your onward flight.

PACKAGE INCLUSION
• 3 nights' accommodation

� Daily breakfast at the hotel

• Building & Architecture Tour 
  at National Museum of 
  Australia

� Return private Canberra 
  Airport to hotel transfers

PACKAGE EXCLUDES
• Airfare, airport taxes, travel 
  insurance, entry visa to 
  Australia

• Covid-19 test

• Tipping & porterages, and 
  other personal expenses

Remarks • Child rate applies to children aged 2 to 12.
                  • Child with extra bed or child with no bed refers to 1 child sharing a room with 2 adults.

Cancellation fees apply to:
Cancellation made less than 30 days prior to arrival: 50%  
Cancellation made less than 14 days prior to arrival: 75%  
Cancellation made less than 7 days prior to arrival: 100%

Avenue 

Hotel 
Canberra   

(4-star)

One 

bedroom 

Apartment

(3A or 2A1C)

1 Mar 2022 - 31 Mar 2023 1,040

Room
Type

Date of stay

Single TripleTwin

Hotel

Price in Australian Dollars (AUD)

4D3N Canberra CitiPac
(Price per person)

Child
with
Extra
Bed

Child
No Bed

Single Twin
Child

Breakfast
Triple

Extension Stay
(Per room per night + breakfast)

Peak surcharge at AUD100 per room, per night: 29 Mar 2022
Peak surcharge at AUD25 per room, per night: 11 Sep - 10 Oct 2022 / 5 - 8 Jan 2023

Deco Hotel 
Canberra 

(4.5-star)

One 

bedroom 

Apartment

(3A or 2A1C)

1 Mar 2022 - 31 Mar 2023 920

570

510

540

500

270

275

160

160

275

415

305

440

395

580

25

25

Peak surcharge at AUD112 per room, per night: 10 May 2022
Peak surcharge at AUD25 per room, per night: 11 Sep - 10 Oct 2022 / 5 - 8 Jan 2023
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www.holidaytourstravel.com

Contact us

       Kuala Lumpur 03 6286 6288           hello@holidaytours.com.my


