



Home to some of the finest museums, galleries and theatres in the country, unveil an abundance of national cultural treasures during your visit to Australia's capital city.





4D3N CANBERRA CITIPAC

Travel from now till 31 Mar 2023 • Book from now till 15 Mar 2023 [PC: AUS-16117]

ITINERARY

Day 1: CANBERRA ARRIVAL

On arrival, go through airport formalities, meet your driver and transfer to the hotel for check-in. Free time to explore the city on your own.

Day 2: CANBERRA TOUR

After breakfast, make your way to the National Museum of Australia for the 1-hour Building & Architecture Tour. The National Museum of Australia brings to life the rich and diverse stories of Australia through compelling objects, ideas and events. With focus on Indigenous histories and cultures, European settlement and interaction with the environment. Join us on this tour to discover the stories and meanings hidden in the Museum building, design and landscapes. Tour operates daily at 10am and 2pm. Closed on 25 Dec 2022.

Day 3: CANBERRA

Day at leisure for you to explore the city on your own.

Day 4: CANBERRA DEPARTURE

Free till the transfer to airport for your onward flight.

PACKAGE INCLUSION

- · 3 nights' accommodation
- · Daily breakfast at the hotel
- Building & Architecture Tour at National Museum of Australia
- Return private Canberra Airport to hotel transfers

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

- · Airfare, airport taxes, travel insurance, entry visa to Australia
- Covid-19 test
- · Tipping & porterages, and other personal expenses

Price in Australian Dollars (AUD)											
Hotel	Room Type	Date of stay	4D3N Canberra CitiPac (Price per person)					Extension Stay (Per room per night + breakfast)			
			Single	Twin	Triple	Child with Extra Bed	Child No Bed	Single	Twin	Triple	Child Breakfast
Avenue Hotel Canberra (4-star)	One bedroom Apartment (3A or 2AIC)	1 Mar 2022 - 31 Mar 2023	1,040	570	540	270	160	275	305	395	25
		Peak surcharge at AUD100 per room, per night: 29 Mar 2022 Peak surcharge at AUD25 per room, per night: 11 Sep - 10 Oct 2022 / 5 - 8 Jan 2023									
Deco Hotel Canberra (4.5-star)	One bedroom Apartment (3A or 2AIC)	1 Mar 2022 - 31 Mar 2023	920	510	500	275	160	415	440	580	25
		Peak surcharge at AUD112 per room, per night: 10 May 2022 Peak surcharge at AUD25 per room, per night: 11 Sep - 10 Oct 2022 / 5 - 8 Jan 2023									
Remarks • Child rate applies to children aged 2 to 12.											

 \cdot Child with extra bed or child with no bed refers to 1 child sharing a room with 2 adults

Cancellation fees apply to:

Cancellation made less than 30 days prior to arrival: 50% Cancellation made less than 14 days prior to arrival: 75

Cancellation made less than 7 days prior to arrival: 100%

Terms & Conditions · Prices shown are per person in Australia Dollars (AUD) and a minimum of 2 adults travelling together. · Payment in Ringgit Malaysia, subject to prevailing BSR at time of payment. • Prices are correct at the time of printing, and subject to change without prior notice. • Confirmation of reservations are subject to availability of rooms at time of booking. • Prices are strictly not valid during special events, fairs, conferences and peak period. Surcharge will be advised upon booking confirmation. • Any unutilized services included in the package are non-refundable, non-exchangeable & non-transferable. • Holiday Tours and its suppliers' standard terms & conditions apply.

Contact us

🛛 Kuala Lumpur 03 6286 6288 🛛 🗹 hello@holidaytours.com.my